JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morga 

From: Harry Beller fr, 

Pate: May 4, 2009 
Re: Jeffrey Epstelialm

Account # 

Please wire Eighty Nine Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Eight Dollars 
31/100 

(S89,398.31) from the above account to: 

131Ink name:- Bank of America 
111 Westminster. Street 
Providence, Rhode Island 02903 

ABA #: 026009593 

For the account of: Maguire Group Inc. 
33 Commercial SUeet, Suite One 
Foxborough, MA 02035 

Account ; 

Reference: